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Anlage
Stadionplatz, 72461 Albstadt

Hallenadresse
Stadionplatz 9, 72461 Albstadt

Sportwart/in
Steinhilber, Richard
T 07432 4351 info@TC-Tailfingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinhilber, Richard
T 07432 4351 info@TC-Tailfingen.de
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Herren 1
MF: Fabian Sauter

m +4915117569650; sauter.fabi@web.de

Herren 2
MF: David Spieler

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sauter, Fabian
Lohmdller, Daniel

Kiefer, Oliver
Bantle, Timo-Felix

Kruse, Philipp
Haussler, Benjamin
Spieler, David
Schlampp, Philipp
Keppler, Finn
Rundo, Raphael
Roth, Benjamin
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Pfetzer, Cornelius
Freund, Johannes
Haussler, Dominic
Freund, Pirmin
Blickle, Steffen
Borowczak, Yunus
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Duhnke, Matthias
E2 Freund, Bernhard
E3 Ast, Jochen

Lokaj, Jiri (CZE A/D)

Conzelmann, Sebastian

Conzelmann, Tobias

Muiller, Nico Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17704402
19557117
18407909
19400776
18700993
19450103
19400783
19154043
18902767
10250312
10152288
10253866

LK
LK5,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0

19955094 -

10157928
19750082
18951264
19352638
18750485
19851388
19152095
10004088

17804842
16850433
16451463

LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E4 Haasis, Steffen
E5 Pfetzer, Tobias
E6 Kappelhoff, Rolf
E7 Dietter, Philipp

E8 Bitzer, Jorg

E9 Bantle, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR
17801175 LK22,0
18008701 LK23,0
14850625 LK23,0
17850544 LK23,0
16550589 LK23,0
16550573 LK23,0
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